
www.businessfriends.co.uk

UKW604954

Invoice 9th May 2017

Account Number:

Monthly Charges:

VAT @ 20%

Bill Total
Balance Brought Forward         £ 00.00

BALANCE DUE:

£31.32

£6.26

£37.58

£37.58

Date: 

This invoice is for your information only and no further action from yourself is 
required

Thank you for choosing to pay via Direct Debit
The amount due will be taken from your account on or around the 23rd of the month

Mr Mohammed Khan
Brilliant Minds Academy
1301 Stratford Road
Hall Green
Birmingham
B28 9HH

UK Wholesale Direct, 4th Floor, Meadow Mill, Water Street, Stockport, SK1 2BU
Registered in England and Wales No: 05522535 : VAT Registration No: 974 6192 81

" Providing wholesale prices direct to UK businesses "

Phone: 0161 850 1288
Fax: 0161 850 1289

Email: customer‐service@UK‐Wholesale.co.uk

For the 10th Consecutive year UK Wholesale has 
frozen the cost of line rental to businesses!

On the 1st March BT Business  increased the cost of 
business line rental to £22.50

UK Wholesale customers still pay £9.99 
The difference is over £150 per year 

Smart businesses choose UK Wholesale

Price Freeze 

Tell your friends about us
and earn big rewards

Register your friends today
They can beat their providers price increase and 

save hundreds with UK Wholesale

£400
As much as

Cash Payment



TOTALS

Call Cost

Line Rental

Services  Call Packages

VAT @ 20%

TOTAL

£0.00

£9.99

£21.33

£6.26

£37.58

INVOICE SUMMARY

  Calls Breakdown
Destination Calls Cost

. Local  National ‐ Numbers beginning with 01, 02,  03 7

Mobile 6

International 0

Other ‐ Premium Rate, 0845, 0870  Non Geographic Numbers 0

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.0013TOTAL CALLS

  Call Itemisation ‐ Calls over 40p 

.

Line Rental
Telephone Number Rental Period Description Cost

01217773611 PSTN Business Line Rental £9.9901/06/2017 ‐ 30/06/2017

TOTAL LINE RENTAL £9.99

Packages/Services

Telephone Number Rental Period Description Cost

‐ Business Broadband ‐£0.9910/04/2017 ‐ 12/04/2017

01217773611 Inclusive Call Plan (Local/National/Mo £9.9901/06/2017 ‐ 30/06/2017

01217773611 Business Broadband £14.9901/06/2017 ‐ 30/06/2017

01217773611 Call Divert ‐£2.6605/04/2017 ‐ 31/05/2017

£21.33TOTAL PACKAGES


